Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the m

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies For official use

Company Mumber

03635482
Name of Company
insert full f . . .
B o 1 ame © (@) Site Remediation Services
Limited
(6) nsert full names and 1 V© ®) Robert Preston James Allen
address(es) Va ntage
Level 4
314 Regents Park Road
Finchley, London
N3 2JX
(¢} Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as
at(c) 06 February 2003
Date 07 February 2003
Presenter's name, address
and reference (if any)
Robert Preston James Allen For Official Use
Vantage Liquidation Section I Post Room
Level 4
314 Regenis Park Road
Finchley
London _ I
N3 2JX g RROLIFS 0708
COMPANIES HOUSE 13020
J 4.20 Statement of Company's Affairs 12/99 ® Crown copvriaht. Published by Proforma Limited.




Rule 4.33 Form 4.17

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to affairs of

Site Remediation Services Limited
On the 6 February 2003
the date of the creditors meeting convened pursuant to S98 Insolvency Act 1986

AFFIDAVIT /| AFFIRMAHON

L This affidavit / Affirmation must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Qaths or an officer of the court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have
completed the rest of the form.

L

Leon Stanger

6 Abbey Close
Wookey

Wells
Somerset

BA5 1LF

Swear / affirm that the several pages attached marked A A1,B&C

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 6 February 2003

the date of the creditors meeting convened pursuant to S98 Insolvency Act 1986

and that the said company carried on business as contractors treating contaminated
soils and other waste products

/K\ Sworn / sffirmed at %IL,J Z&;Jm 104-/745 ﬁbuaﬂ Lorola W3 274 .

Vi _
Date 6" Fhsneq 9003
Signatures 77 =
Before Me STEPHEN 1. NELKEN, BAHONSLAW
SOLICITOR
304 REGENTS PARK ROAD LONDON N3 2TH

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing / affirming
affidavit, to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are
stated, and to initial any crossing-out or other alternations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the
court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn / re-affirmed.




Insolvency Act 1986

Site Remediation Services Limited
Director's Statement of Affairs

6 February 2003
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Note Book Value Estimated
To Realise
£ £
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Intangible Assets 17,947 Nil
Less: Due to Barclays Bank Pic (95,723) (95,723)
Surplus/(Deficit) carried down (77,776} (95,723)
Plant & Machinery 121,721 50,000
Less: Due to HSBC Asset Finance (UK) Limited (85,000) {85,000)
Surplus/(Deficit) carried down 36,721 {35,000)
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Book Debts 20,000 14,500
VAT Refund 27,252 25,000
Computer Equiprment 5,824 1,500
53,076 41,000
ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 89,797 41,000

Notes:

Signature ! Date 06:‘ f g 7"/‘.93
17 7




Insolvency Act 1986

Company Limited
Director's Statement of Affairs

Date 2003

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Note Estimated

To Realise

£ £

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 41,000
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(BROUGHT FORWARD FROM PAGE A)
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

HM Customs & Excise Nil

Inland Revenue - PAYE/N! (7,908)

Employees Claims for arrears of pay and holiday pay (10,484) (18,392)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS AS REGARDS 22,608
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE

Deficiency to Barclays Bank Plc brought down (95,723)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS OF ASSETS AVAILABLE (73,115)
FOR NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS

Trade Creditors (as attached) {198,269)

Secured Deficiencies brought down {35,000)

Employees' claims for redundancy and pay in lieu (70,390)

Employees’ claims - Wages and other {32,758)

Parent Company Loan Account (986,237) (1,322,654)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (1,395,769)

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL (51,000)

SHARE PREMIUM ACCOUNT (124,000)
ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS MEMBERS (1,570,769)

Signature Date O6 %‘7/(7 2027%




T
sz § Qo %Ea —F \ aimeubig

6922081 BuyieioL semug z
00°000's8 SHI Glg weyBbuiwng peoy adiowpien gl paywr (MN) 8ouBUIL J9SSY DESH
69'22.'G6 dMeg 014D HIp1ed  UnoJ JoSpUIAA 0L X0g O d 1S9 NUN A1enooay Aigeqg 9ld yueg sAejoieg

3




M%\N\%ﬁ&h\@\ww s1eQg § aineufiis

¥HBL HHS 189 01519 P3IS AUN € Idd  L0dD
Z8°019°2 H3g5 1848 [o)sug }1991S pIey2uo i asnop sBuy P11 aU8) sS8UISNg 199NIS PIBYID  LOOD
e 12T d3S HIMS uopuoT pEOY ABLUEIN 29 alfuenN uyor  LOND
oogeLL 119 ZLNG SHIAM weysyek PECY $915B0UET 9SNOH WNEQ panun ABojouyna] JueydBl  SOND
S¥'6 JHB6 9131 s2187 ybnosoquey 1axiew proy uotdweyponN 9/ pI auuQ peadsoIsiy  ZOWD
LE6PL'E org g4 uopuo uep{aeg Aied [BMISNPU| UOpUOT peoy Suipod z2 P17 dnoug poosueinl LOWD
1170E5°G NH0O LLXO uopyd HNOD JOUBN 8Y ] da@q a|geaaday sjunoday M wawa) abueje] 107D

SHg 1sd [o1sug 1eallg aldwa) 9SN0K YOHON OSL leunug |o1sug SOXE) 0 Jopedsul WH  $0ID

ZZ1 963N ©UA] uodn ajseomen uojuagbuo MBIA HIBd uoiuag Aouaa|osu| 20140 |N SnusAay Pueu] €012
oo.momnh YNE LAMN uopuo pedy Uoisnd age Jamo| uosng _._oo_n_ gLk 1un mc_._oy_r_c__z hocm_)_Ow:_ ugpuoT] SNUBATY pue|u] 2012
GO ZEQ'BY VHL LIXO uoxQ) 109pPIQ uonels Jamod y 109pIQ (1aduey eojuop} o1d ABouur LIS
S0'gtt THE 013N sy sunaqbunipg yuyoin3 peOM BISED L€ Hun 20ruag @oUBJApesy SBURH  LOHD
L0655 rs +s4 jo1sug uolbu)sug INH $18m0|4 asnoH SHlp py1 s2apuag Jeles 2090
Ov 162 S0|1D E:nuw._. :m:o;onwms“ pedy Jieg .mmm._mmu awkoIpolay BIH UB|d M8)D) HO2D) LODD
05E’p 146 93d ybnasoqalad uojseq uad ayl P11 dnoio noNi3  Lo32
gL'LE HA0 FLML XppIN weyyed Z61 x0d Od PI1 (N} levonewsul THA €049
D0'0EE'Z dry 1sd [o)sug alenbg usanp | /-69 9SNOH BUUY usany) syono] g auloled Zedo
LLog aN. +ivd SHIM abpugmol |, 95010 S9ABH + 01D ze|g usqny  {0dD

Yy L _oon..m>_|_ Y20 suenpd AANE wea | s >ocm.>mow:_ |eqjuad Bs10X3 P SWASND INH OLDD

rag 1sg lojsug Aeng ejdws L sjefiiony g 9s510X3 R SWOISND WH 6000
£8'G6E ano 258 [oysig ucH4 anuaAy uoid 1.5 saoiueg Buping 2aw3o> 8000
9z'601 HHS 154 joisug waug Aun € Auedwog Jojo auL 000
¥ I85'T AH9ZIDL uoas( 10GGY UOIMBN preywpmEsH peoy sjpeg ‘asnoH uew|ind P SWHD 9000
m:..hmm.w ' 1AM CDEE_N:._m>_O>> pretaailed cowmc__._mD asNoH ._mmEm._n__ ajuag anH xo0) S00D

are oM weybumon uoio ) BAUQ SUSYIEN 2 UBWLIOD X3V +000
0.'652'E APL ZPMN pigypag uo)sduay peay As|as|oMm 2snoH Juatiay ‘8o SIUNOSOY jewzey e||9se) g jeag ellgsed £000
60°9L0°S) S1e 884 joisug LoyID 90B|d PIBYIN asNOH PISM $2)05 pIreQ JQ 2000
29°6LL'G fHB 9158 sx1ag peayuaplew UMOpPUSY € aued np e 1090
66°2¥0'92 Sdo Livl jesRW0g UoUBWIOG uopUNg uoidwon obepon yen P17 Suoanjog ssauisng ajeldwod 0490
wm.mvo.—, Hv¥ LS9 |oysug >m:0 MOLJLIEN asnoH hm:O moieN SIONDI|0S UWoWweS mmm.._:m_ [<]s}2 8]
GEvZ ¥X9 293N 8UA | -uodn-sjiseomaN (3LAL 19 soad
§. 458 HvZ 9558 joisug 812100 uoldwe. pecy nduiied P71 podsuel) uewpeg Mr $040
1E°E85'Y MLE ¥V suay sueqiy 1S 280|D Lewod 0 snisog MaIpuy  £090
8.°08Y Arl Lsg [o1sug Jeang suaydals IS 62 SIPUCIELS spiojpuelg g1 palwi ydeibioed  zodd
00°6EC SH6 OM uopucT peoy Sioj@aueyd 0/ [lounos Ajates ysiug 1040
00' 2627986 panwi saifojouyads | (ejuswiuoaaug palddy  +0vD
PE629 INt 188 [c¥sug asenbg usanp €1 asnoH weiia Bury sowdesbeudly  COVO
00'0£Z'F 19 0ZHG wsi0( weyasep NO)g 1583 WJe pIOjSOIS BunoeAUOY [BjUSWILDIIAUY BYSBIY  Z0YD
OL'610°C DX0 ONM uebim ysipuejg aue Agjpeid leH £a(pesg P11 8uiH Buel) yBnoosuly  L0vD

3

pajjwi SeojAlag Uope|paLIBY SUS

siojpery Auedwos - 9

y abed

Bunmonysey srelodion shejuep

£00Z Atenigad 9




Z abed

fad Atvigar

m O aleqg

v/ P 4
=77
7

g1°Sp0'90E" L Bunieiol, seug 65
00¥l9'v NxZ 859 [isug uoyD prOY SAIPERIUM YOLL UOSHAA [ AN LOM3I
29'262'26 471 gve j@siswuIos sllom AHOOM 95010 Aaqqy ¢ sebuels 1w 10S3
LWezZ'y dvo 0zs49 joys1g pesysiNog pecy apeig zvl UsAmIS S SJN LOW3
82'966'0 ZN8 LINS SHIAM BUED IyByD sue uspiep / abepos 881 MOA yousy raw L0v3a
6508} 9HE 659 [0351g WAl L -uo-ANqisam PECYH Playisem 91 SIZIBM ¥ Z0MD
££'261 ade €99 [o1sug Jajsulwipag 12905 1S8M BLL-GLL P17 Jwewdinbg soyO UOIA  LOAD
926 40 Hipien uaysiuer peoy sejo AL (s32)0aIL 201D
9¥'166'S Zrs 66549 oISy jeang sauld g2 8SNoH ysng SIOIDNOS 171 901D
8Z°010'C 9ve 6dl HIoHNg yomsd PESISISUM }ed peaisiayp 1dag eoueui P17 Jemod adon3 Nx1 S0L1D
0L'808't 136 zvd weg pEOY $S2UISNG JOMO 85N0H BOLBIMET dNQgwebiel 010
1569 HSH #1LX0O uoxQ uopbuigy Med Uojiy ey Ned 02 PIlaL €01
Y6 0719 soue Aing wopoqswey ¥ xog Od PRIWIT MN LNL  Z0LD
69°'LE HO6 079 soueq Ang wonogswey 981 xog Od [euonewBlU| INL 101D
0o ooo'e Z90 ZH3 ybunquipg  ped ybinguipg 212H3 1sodealy uonoag Aedpews o/d sigejnb3 ysmoos 08D
9/'891'9 N9z 888 [0351ug uoYIID 2A0ID) PBYNED SSNOH PRINEO SIUBIUNDOY SJEH UOWOI0S  Z0SD
G6'95S dve LZHG j@sroqg JUIOGLIIAA  peOY mcmm_.z .mm:oI SUAA, aJuag mc_c_.mg._r FuL A[USTD WALLSSISEY mmm ISSM YOS LOSD
0Z'6ve X1Z 2919 puBjal N ybeuuy 00 esbelpue] peoy AlAB(INK 96 i1 Jleuonewsau pidey  Zod0
02281 1nt 1va yieg 198G NIW 22 Py ssaid ug)ly ydiey  LOMD
BL'618'2E vd8 FINS SHIM weyusddiys preuysien peoy pPeawAyrm L I SHICMPUNOID) 'R LONONNSUOD 'Y £0dD
£8P0L'Z Loy 0159 joisug InH a1dels peoy ASUon P11 (loisiig) sous|3 Jamod  20dD
3

stoNped) Auedwod - O
PajWw] sesiAleg uolejpaliay Alg

Buunionnsey setodios abeyjues

£00Z Aerugad g




